Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robin Wallond - (944531) - Haslemere Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.04
1:05.57
2:21.61
4:50.13

48.31
1:49.97
3:50.70

38.84
1:36.83

33.52
1:19.84
2:43.42
3:07.27

SC Time

27.31
59.60
2:10.11

4:42.44

18:58.71

39.35
1:43.88
3:39.79

32.15
1:32.70
3:34.42

32.11
1:10.26
2:31.00
2:41.02
6:07.40
1:11.68

Converted
to SC

28.30
1:04.30
2:19.10
4:45.30

47.70
1:48.80
3:48.40

38.30
1:36.00

32.90
1:18.80
2:41.40
3:05.10

Converted
to LC

28.10
1:01.00

2:12.70

4:47.40

19:16.70

40.10
1:45.10
3:42.20

32.70
1:33.50
3:35.90

32.70
1:11.40
2:33.20
2:43.50
6:12.20

1:11.70

LC WA
Pts

373
364
373
436
154
138
160
188
133
346
269
321
225

SC WA
Pts

402
425
445

424

411

254
150
163
309
136
123
326
325
342
315
261
324

Date

17/02/18
30/09/17
30/09/17
10/04/22
03/01/16
11/07/15
11/07/15
09/04/16
03/01/16
17/02/18
09/04/16
30/09/17
11/07/15

Date

01/11/20
03/07/22
03/07/22

14/04/18

1211117

01/11/20
22/11/15
04/10/15
23/06/19
04/07/15
05/10/15
03/07/22
23/06/19
24/06/19
02/07/17
29/11/15
23/06/19

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022
BWFSC New Year Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

BWFSC New Year Meet 2016

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Haslemere
Haslemere SC Club Champs

Haslemere SC Club Champs

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2018

Haslemere 800m & 1500m Time Trials

Haslemere

Peter Bull Open Meet

Haslemere SC Club Championships 2015
Haslemere Club Championships 2019
Godalming Last Days of Summer Open Meet
Haslemere SC Club Championships 2015
Haslemere SC Club Champs

Haslemere Club Championships 2019
Haslemere Club Championships 2019
Haslemere Club Championships

Haslemere 400m Individual Medley Time Trials

Haslemere Club Championships 2019

Venue

Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
London
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere

Guildford
Spectrum

The Haslemere
Ctr

Haslemere
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Haslemere
Godalming
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere

Haslemere

Licence

LR180304
SE170538
SE170538
SE220443
LR160191
SE151059
SE151059
SE160037
LR160191
LR180304
SE160037
SE170538
SE151059

License

LEX942
SE221456
SE221456

LR180780

SE172280

LEX942

SE152132
SE151634
SE192142
SE151324
SE151634
SE221456
SE192142
SE192143
SE171408
SE152335
SE192142
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